Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

School Bus Route

(For the Month Of April and 9th June to13th June 2025)

Route: K-1 and C1 (for PS | class)

Session 2025-26

Sr. Name of stop Time
No. Sector Morning Afternoon
1 School 11:30
2 | Tharvani Gate,Sec-7, Kharghar 8:20 11:32
3 | Kendriya GST Parisar 8.22 11:35
4 | Satyam Heights, Sec-10, Kharghar 8:25 11:37
5 | Satyam Heritage,Sec-10, Kharghar 8:25 11:37
6 | SBI E-Corner, Sec-10, Kharghar 8:25 11:37
7 | Mahavir Jyoti, Sec-10, Kharghar 8:25 11:37
8 | Onkar Empire, Sec-10, Kharghar 8:25 j o
9 | Rose wood, Sec-10, Kharghar 8:28 11:40
10 | Kesar Exotica Main Gate, Sec-10, Kharghar 8:30 11:40
11 | Sea Queen Paradise Society, Sec-10, Kharghar 8:30 11:40
12 | Hex Block, Sec-10 8:30 11:40
13 | Sai Prasad, Sec-10, Kharghar 8:35 11:45
14 | Anmol Plaza, Sec-10, Kharghar 8:35 11:45
15 | Goodwill, Sec-10, Kharghar 8:35 11:45
16 | SBI, Sec-08, Kharghar 8:37 11:47
17 | Royal Rasoi / Bikaner, Sec-02, Kharghar 8:40 11:50
18 | Prajapati, Sec-02, Kharghar 8:40 11:50
19 | Ambika Heights, Sec-02, Kharghar 8:40 11:50
20 | DY Patil, Sec-5 ,CBD 8:50 11:57
21 | Vikasini CHS Sec-8, CBD 8:53 11:59
22 | School 12:12

Note: Depending on road condition and on actual demand position, the route map
may be altered within the above listed stops.




Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

School Bus Route

(For the Month Of April and 9th June to 13th June 2025)

Route: K-2 (for PS | class)

Session 2025-26

Iir:l. e of stop Bactor Morning Tlmehﬂarnuun
1 School 11:30
2 | Petrol Pump, Sec 12, Kharghar 08.20 11.32
3 | Bhagwati, Sec-23, Kharghar 08.25 11.35
4 | Twin Tower, Sec-20, Kharghar 08: 30 11:40
5 | Park Dew, Sec-20, Kharghar 08:30 11:40
6 | Subh Home, Sec-20, Kharghar 08:30 11:40
7 | Bharat Gas,Sec-20, Kharghar 08:30 11:40
8 | Jalvayu Ph | ,Sec-20, Kharghar 08:32 11:42
9 | Neelkanth, Sec-20, Kharghar 08:32 11:42
10 | Jalvayu Ph lI, Sec-20, Kharghar 08:34 11:42
11 | Haware Splender, Sec-20, Kharghar 08:35 11:45
12 | Arm Avenue/ Yash Avenue ,Sec-20, Kharghar 08:35 11:45
13 | Kesar Garden,Sec-20, Kharghar 08:35 11:45
14 | RST School, Sec-19, Kharghar 08:35 11:45
15 | Micron Park View, Sec-19, Kharghar 08:35 11:45
16 | Opp Patil Residency, Sec-18, Kharghar 08:36 11:46
17 | Aarty Dairy, Sec-19, Kharghar 08:37 11:47
18 | Monarch/Orchid Chs, Sec-19, Kharghar 08:37 11:47
19 | Opp Prefect International, Sec-19, Kharghar 08:37 11:47
20 | Satyagrah School, Sec-19, Kharghar 08:37 11:47
21 | RS Grandeur, Sec-19, Kharghar 08:37 11:47
22 | Decent Medical, Sec-19, Kharghar 08:40 11:50
23 | Reliance Fresh, Sec-19, Kharghar 08:40 11:50
24 | Raghunath Vihar (C), Sec-14, Kharghar 08:40 11:50
25 | Raghunath Vihar (B) Sec-14, Kharghar 08:40 11:50
26 | Raghunath Vihar (A), Sec-14, Kharghar 08:40 11:50
27 | Krishna Apartment, Sec-13, Kharghar 08:42 11:52
28 | Ambika Heights,Sec-13, Kharghar 08:42 11:52
29 | Nimisha Hospital, Sec-13, Kharghar 08:45 11:95
School 08:50 12:10




Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

School Bus Route
(For the Month Of April and 9th June to 13th June 2025 )

Route: K-3 (for PS | class)

Session 2025-26
Sr, Morning Afternoon
No. Name of Stop and Sector Time Name of stop and Sector Time
1 School 11.30
2 | TATA Hospital, Sec-22, Kharghar | 8:15 | Shah Arcade, Sec-6, Kharghar 11:35
: : Regency garden, Sec-6, :
3 | Mahaveer Sec-35, Kharghar 8:20 Kharghar 11:35
4 | Arihant Anaya, Sec-35, Kharghar | 8.22 | Kesar Harmony Sec-6, Kharghar | 11:35 |
Sai Haridra / Hyde Park Gate-06 _ , : e
5 (corner) Sec-35, Kharghar 8:22 | TATA Hospital, Sec-22, Kharghar | 11:40
6 | Arihant Abhilasha Sec-35, 8:22 | Mahaveer Sec-35, Kharghar 11:45
7 | Galaxy/Ganesh Mandir, Sec-35, 8:25 | Arihant Anaya, Sec-35, Kharghar | 11:45
b | Sai Haridra / Hyde Park Gate-06 :
8 Bank of india Sec-35, Kharghar 8:25 (corner) Sec-35, Kharghar 11:45
: : : Arihant Abhilasha Sec-35, :
9 | Dolphin Hospital, Sec-34 8:25 KhargharSec-35, Kharghar 11:45
10 | Sai Mannat Sec-34 8:25 Galaxy/Ganesh Mandir, Sec-35, 11:45
Kharghar
11 | Valley Shilp/ Swapnapurti, Sec 35 | 8:26 | Bank of india Sec-35, Kharghar 11:45 |
12 | Simran Sapphire Sec-34, 8:26 | Dolphin Hospital Sec-34 11:50
13 | Manijiri Paradise Sec-34, Kharg 8:27 | Sai Mannat, Sec-34 1151
: : Valley Shilp/ Swapnapurti, Sec 36 :
14 | Green heritage Sec-20, Kharghar | 8:30 Kharghar 11:50
; 2 , Simran Sapphire Sec-34, :
15 | Unnati Tower, Sec-21, Kharghar 8:30 Kharghar 11:53
: : Wonderbar Kidz/Manjiri Paradise ]
16 | Om Navjeevan, Sec-21, Kharghar | 8:30 Sec-34, Kharghar 11:53
17 | Shri Ameya, Sec-21, Kharghar 8:30 | Green heritage Sec-20, Kharghar | 11:55
School 8:40 | Unnati Tower, Sec-21, Kharghar 1109
Om Navjeevan, Sec-21, Kharghar | 11:55
Shri Ameya, Sec-21, Kharghar 11:55
School 12:10




Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

School Bus Route

(For the Month Of April and 9th June to13th June 2025 )

Route: K-4 (for PS | class)

Session 2025-26

Morning Afternoon
Sr. Name of Stop and Name of Stop and :
No. Sector Time Sector Time
1 | School 11:30
2 | Axis Bank ATM, Sec-12, Kharghar | 08:20 | PNB, Sec-07, Kharghar 11:32
3 Ghokle School/B Mart, Sec-12, 08:22 | Opp. Kendriya Vihar Gate-1, 11:34
Kharghar Sec-11, Kharghar :
4 | Shivaji Chowk, Sec-12, Kharghar 08:22 | Navrang, Sec-12, Kharghar 11:38
5 Banguet Hall/ Neelgiri CHS, 08:22 | Axis Bank Atm, Sec-12, 11-38
Sec-12, Kharghar Kharghar ‘
g |Ashoka/Mahaveer, Sec-12, 08:22 | Gokhle School/B Mart, 11-38
Kharghar Sec-12, Kharghar :
; 08:25 | Shivaji Chowk, Sec-12, _
7 | Tulsi Gagan, Sec 21, Kharghar Kharghar 11:38
08:25 | Banquet Hall/ Neelgiri CHS, :
8 | IDBI Bank, Sec-21, Kharghar Sac-12. Kharahar 11:40
Apna Bazar, Sec-20, Kharghar 08:25 | Ashoka / Mahaveer Residency, .
9 11:40
Sec-12, Kharghar
Opp Balaji sweets , Sec-18, 08:30 : ;
10 Kharghar Tulsi Gagan, Sec 21, Kharghar 11:40
41 | Sanjeevani/Celebration, Sec-18, 08:32 IDBI Bank, Sec-21, Kharghar 11:45
Kharghar
12 | Arihant, Sec 27, Kharghar, 08.35 | Apna Bazar, Sec-20, Kharghar 11:45
4 Vastu Vihar Gate-4, Sec-16, 08.35 | Opp Balaji sweets Sec-18, 11:45
3 :
Kharghar Kharghar ,
Vastu Vihar Gate-2 08.35 : ;
? -15, Kharghar 11:47
= Sec-16,Kharghar Fogeus. o900 k-
4ol 2HPORE SR~ 2, S0ec10, 08.40 | Gharkul, Sec-15, Kharghar 11:50
Kharghar
16 | Spegatti Gate — 1,Sec-15, Kharghar | 08.40 | Spegatti — 1, Sec-15, Kharghar 11:52
17 | Gharkul, Sec-15, Kharghar 08.40 | gpegatti — 2, Sec-15, 11:52
18 | Goodwill, Sec-15, Kharghar 08..40 | vastu Vihar Gate-2, Sec-186, 11:54
19 | Opp Navrang, Sec-12, Kharghar 08.43 | Vastu Vihar Gate-4, Sec-16, 11:54
20 | Kendriya Vihar Gate-1, Sec-11, 08.45 Sanjeevani/Celebration Sec-18 11:54
21 | Opp. PNB, Sec-07, Kharghar 08.50 | Arihant, Sec 27, Kharghar, 11'55
School 11:57

22

School




Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

School Bus Route
(For the Month Of April and 9th June to13th June 2025)

Route: C-1 (for PS | class)

Session 2025-26

Morning Afternoon
Sr. Name of Stop and
No. Sector Time Name of Stop and sector Time
1 School 11:30
2 | MSEB Bus Stop/ sec-5, CBD gii5 | pede busEiop, Secd 11:35
Kharghar
3 | Mango Garden,Sec-3, CBD 8:17 | Church, Sec-5 Kharghar 11:40
4 | Mini Market, Sec-4, CBD ggy - | SN RN Pem 11:40
Kharghar
5 | Sector 9 (N),Sec-9, CBD g0 | AN Mance, Seas 11:40
Kharghar
6 | Sec-1BUS STOP 8:22 | Mitr Hospital, Sec-5 Kharghar 11:40
7 | Gavaskar Maidan Bus Stop, Sec-2, 8:23 | MSEB Bus Stop/ sec-5, CBD 11:42
8 | Sai Baba Mandir, Sec-2, CBD 8:23 | DY Patil School, Sec-3, CBD 11:45
g | GAIL Ashiyana, Sec-8, CBD 8:25 Vikasini, Sec-8, CBD 11:50
10 | Girikunj, Sec-8, CBD 8:25 Kalptaru, ,Sec-8, CBD 11:50
11 | Church, Sec-8, CBD 8:25 | Gail ashiyana, Sec-8, CBD 11:50
12 | Apna Bazar, Sec-8, CBD 8:25 g';': bazar (Bus Smpy see b 10
13 | Kalptaru, Sec-8, CBD 8:30 | Church Sector 8-B, CBD 11:52
14 | Vikasini, Sec-8, CBD 8:30 | Girikunj, Sec-8, CBD 11:52
h M h Hosp, Sec-4,
15 | DY Patil School, Sec-3, CBD 8:35 g‘;é"?‘“ ATy 11:55
16 | Church, Sec 5, Kharghar 8:40 | Sai Baba mandir, Sec-2, CBD 11:55
Gavaskar Maidan Bus Stop, ;
17 | Belpada bus stop, Sec 3, Kharghar 8:40 Sec-2. CBD 11:57
18 | Adhiraj garden, Sec 5, Kharghar 8:40 | Sect-09 (N), CBD 12.00
19 | Ganesh Mandir, Sec 5, Kharghar 8:40 | Sec-1 Bus stop,CBD 12:02
20 | Mitr Hospital, Sec-5 Kharghar 8:45 | Mini Market, Sec-4 CBD 12:04
21 | Shah Arcade, Sec-6 8:45 | Mango Garden, Sec-3, CBD 12:06
22 | Regency Garden, Sec-6 8:45 | School
23 | Kesar Harmony, Sec-6 8:45

School




